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JOIN IYC
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TO PRAY THAT AS A NATION WE CAN CREATE A WORLD WHERE
THE DIGNITY OF EVERY HUMAN LIFE IS VALUED AND PROTECTED.
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CAPITAL ONE ARENA, WASHINGTON, D.C.

THE YOUTH RALLY AND MASS FOR LIFE OCCURS EACH YEAR IN CONJUNCTION
WITH THE ANNUAL NATIONAL MARCH FOR LIFE

6:15 A.M.
6:45 A.M.
9:15 A.M.
10:45 A.M.

Doors open
Rally begins
Mass begins
Mass ends

Email iyc@c-fam.org to sign up
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1Yc is a program of the Center for Family and Human Rights



mailto:iyc%40c-fam.org?subject=
mailto:www.iycoalition.org?subject=

